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\ FEBRUARY 29 = MARCIH 3

Thursday, February 29

1:00 - 5:00 p.m. | Conference Registration

5.00 p.m.

/715 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

Advisor Meeting (Required)

FLDECA Officers, Officer
Candidates Rehearsal and
Orientation

Opening Session (Doors
Open)

Opening Session

Curfew
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FEBRUARY 29 = MARCIH 3

Friday, March 1

5:00 - 7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m. -
12:00 p.m.

*Event times subject to change

1:00 - 5:00 p.m.

*Event times subject to change

Campaign Booth Set-up

Team Decision Making
Events

Business Operations
Research

Franchise Business Plan
International Business Plan
Marketing Representative
Events

Individual Series Events
Principles Events

Project Management Events
Business Growth Plan
Independent Business Plan
Innovation Plan Finals
Start-up Business Plan Finals
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FEBRUARY 29 = MARCH 3

Friday, March 1

Election Session - Voting
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. | Delegates must be present
to represent the chapter”

Karaoke - Grand Ballroom
Scholarship Fund Silent
Disco - International
Ballroom

3:00 - 11:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m. Curfew

*Chapters receive one voting delegate per 25
registered members. Each delegate must be
present to cast a vote.
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Saturday, March 2

9:00 a.m.

5.:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

11:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 3

7:00 - 8:30 a.m.

3:00 - 8:30 a.m.

3:30 - 9:00 a.m.

Buses leave for Universal
Studios and Sea World

Buses return from
Universal Studios and Sea
World

Grand Awards Ceremony

Curfew

New FL DECA Officer
Meeting

Advisor Conference
Debriefing

ICDC Qualifiers Meeting



