

Thursday, February 29		
1:00 - 5:00 p.m.	Conference Registration	
5:00 p.m.	Advisor Meeting (Required)	
7:15 p.m.	FLDECA Officers, Officer Candidates Rehearsal and Orientation	
8:30 p.m.	Opening Session (Doors Open)	
9:00 p.m.	Opening Session	
11:30 p.m.	Curfew	



Friday, March 1		
5:00 - 7:30 a.m.	Campaign Booth Set-up	
8:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. *Event times subject to change	Team Decision Making Events Business Operations Research Franchise Business Plan International Business Plan Marketing Representative Events	
1:00 - 5:00 p.m. *Event times subject to change	Individual Series Events Principles Events Project Management Events Business Growth Plan Independent Business Plan Innovation Plan Finals Start-up Business Plan Finals	



## Friday, March 14:00 - 6:00 p.m.Election Session - Voting<br/>Delegates must be present<br/>to represent the chapter\*

	to represent the chapter
8:00 - 11:00 p.m.	Karaoke - Grand Ballroom Scholarship Fund Silent Disco - International Ballroom
11:30 p.m.	Curfew

\*Chapters receive one voting delegate per 25 registered members. Each delegate must be present to cast a vote.



Saturday, March 2		
9:00 a.m.	Buses leave for Universal Studios and Sea World	
5:00 p.m.	Buses return from Universal Studios and Sea World	
8:00 p.m.	Grand Awards Ceremony	
11:30 p.m.	Curfew	

Sunday, March 3		
7:00 - 8:30 a.m.	New FL DECA Officer Meeting	
8:00 - 8:30 a.m.	Advisor Conference Debriefing	
8:30 - 9:00 a.m.	ICDC Qualifiers Meeting	